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Jahrgang 2006-2007
1 Stricker Andy (2007) 10.00

+ Moser Martin (2007) 10.00

 
1 Pfyl Reto (2006) 10.00

+ Bischof Loris (2006) 10.00

 
1 Jäger Mathias (2006) 10.00

+ Schuler Mike (2006) 10.00

1 a Bucher Andrin (2006) 10.00
+ Mösli Timo (2006) 10.00

1 b Brunner Mirco (2007) 10.00
+ Gmür Max (2007) 10.00

1 Walt Robin (2007) 9.75
+ Marty Leandro (2007) 9.75

1 Steinauer Samuel (2007) 9.75
+ Giger Andreas (2007) 9.75

1 Kern Thomas (2006) 9.75
+ Sutter Silvan (2007) 9.75

1 Giezendanner Leandro (2006) 9.75
+ Gämperle Remo (2007) 9.75

1 Rempfler Martin (2007) 9.00
- Lüthi Noah (2007) 9.00

1 Lüthi Noah (2007) 9.00
- Rempfler Martin (2007) 9.00

1 a Siegrist Matthias (2007) 8.75
- Frauenfelder Niklas (2007) 8.75

1 b Schnyder Joel (2007) 8.75
- Odermatt Jonas (2007) 8.75

1 c Odermatt Jonas (2007) 8.75
- Schnyder Joel (2007) 8.75

1 d Ochsner Tim (2006) 8.75
- Bösch Mario (2006) 8.75

1 Frauenfelder Niklas (2007) 8.75
- Siegrist Matthias (2007) 8.75

1 Bösch Mario (2006) 8.75
- Ochsner Tim (2006) 8.75

1 Sutter Silvan (2007) 8.50
o Kern Thomas (2006) 8.50

1 Schuler Mike (2006) 8.50
o Jäger Mathias (2006) 8.50

1 a Moser Martin (2007) 8.50
o Stricker Andy (2007) 8.50

1 b Mösli Timo (2006) 8.50
o Bucher Andrin (2006) 8.50

1 c Marty Leandro (2007) 8.50
o Walt Robin (2007) 8.50

1 a Gmür Max (2007) 8.50
o Brunner Mirco (2007) 8.50

1 b Giger Andreas (2007) 8.50
o Steinauer Samuel (2007) 8.50

1 c Gämperle Remo (2007) 8.50
o Giezendanner Leandro (2006) 8.50

1 Bischof Loris (2006) 8.50
o Pfyl Reto (2006) 8.50

Jahrgang 2012-2013
1 Streiff Patrick (2012) 10.00

+ Brägger Jamiro (2013) 10.00

 
1 a Stachel Remo (2013) 10.00

+ Litschi Keke (2013) 10.00

 
1 b Schirmer Noah (2012) 10.00

+ Gut Mike (2012) 10.00

1 Kälin Patrick (2012) 10.00
+ Höhener Michael (2012) 10.00

1 Bolleter Julian (2012) 9.75
+ Steiner Nico (2012) 9.75

1 a Birchler Florian (2013) 9.75
+ Litschi Kimi (2013) 9.75

1 b Bachmann Jovin (2012) 9.75
+ Iten Sämi (2012) 9.75

1 Späni Kilian (2012) 8.75
- Diggelmann Pascal (2012) 8.75

1 Meier Laurin (2013) 8.75
- Kobler Lars (2013) 8.75

1 Mächler Raphael (2013) 8.75
- Buchli Dario (2012) 8.75

1 Kobler Lars (2013) 8.75
- Meier Laurin (2013) 8.75

1 Diggelmann Pascal (2012) 8.75
- Späni Kilian (2012) 8.75

1 Buchli Dario (2012) 8.75
- Mächler Raphael (2013) 8.75

1 Steiner Nico (2012) 8.50
o Bolleter Julian (2012) 8.50

1 a Litschi Kimi (2013) 8.50
o Birchler Florian (2013) 8.50

1 b Litschi Keke (2013) 8.50
o Stachel Remo (2013) 8.50

1 Iten Sämi (2012) 8.50
o Bachmann Jovin (2012) 8.50

1 a Höhener Michael (2012) 8.50
o Kälin Patrick (2012) 8.50

1 b Gut Mike (2012) 8.50
o Schirmer Noah (2012) 8.50

1 Brägger Jamiro (2013) 8.50
o Streiff Patrick (2012) 8.50

Jahrgang 2008-2009
1 a Stocker This (2009) 10.00

+ Buschor Silvio (2009) 10.00

 
1 b Steiner Jonas (2008) 10.00

+ Rutz Andreas (2008) 10.00

 
1 a Peter Andreas (2009) 10.00

+ Odermatt Tobias (2008) 10.00

1 b Müller Jonas (2008) 10.00
+ Hutter Luca (2008) 10.00

1 c Meister Thomas (2008) 10.00
+ Ambühl Simon (2008) 10.00

1 d Meier Vincenz (2009) 10.00
+ Eggenberger Johannes (2009) 10.00

1 a Giger Linus (2008) 10.00
+ Bohl Nico (2008) 10.00

1 b Gasenzer Daniel (2009) 10.00
+ Müller Fabio (2009) 10.00

1 Forrer David (2009) 10.00
+ Iten Edi (2009) 10.00

1 a Eicher Fabio (2008) 10.00
+ Zahner Ronny (2008) 10.00

1 b Bütler Mario (2008) 10.00
+ Wohlgensinger Pius (2008) 10.00

1 Sutter Flavio (2008) 9.75
+ Figi Fridolin (2008) 9.75

1 a Schläpfer Fynn (2009) 9.75
+ Fröhlich Lars (2009) 9.75

1 b Rusterholz Kevin (2009) 9.75
+ Styger Cyrill (2009) 9.75

1 a Müller Roman (2009) 9.75
+ Kobler Dario (2009) 9.75

1 b Krieg Cyrill (2009) 9.75
+ Britt Pirmin (2009) 9.75

1 Horath Adrian (2008) 9.75
+ Höhener Ursin (2008) 9.75

1 Eugster Sandro (2008) 9.75
+ Steiner Daniel (2008) 9.75
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1 Steiner Patrick (2009) 8.75
- Brodbeck Elia (2009) 8.75

1 Brodbeck Elia (2009) 8.75
- Steiner Patrick (2009) 8.75

1 Höhener Ursin (2008) 8.75
o Horath Adrian (2008) 8.75

1 Zahner Ronny (2008) 8.50
o Eicher Fabio (2008) 8.50

1 Wohlgensinger Pius (2008) 8.50
o Bütler Mario (2008) 8.50

1 Styger Cyrill (2009) 8.50
o Rusterholz Kevin (2009) 8.50

1 Steiner Daniel (2008) 8.50
o Eugster Sandro (2008) 8.50

1 Rutz Andreas (2008) 8.50
o Steiner Jonas (2008) 8.50

1 a Odermatt Tobias (2008) 8.50
o Peter Andreas (2009) 8.50

1 b Müller Fabio (2009) 8.50
o Gasenzer Daniel (2009) 8.50

1 Kobler Dario (2009) 8.50
o Müller Roman (2009) 8.50

1 a Iten Edi (2009) 8.50
o Forrer David (2009) 8.50

1 b Hutter Luca (2008) 8.50
o Müller Jonas (2008) 8.50

1 a Fröhlich Lars (2009) 8.50
o Schläpfer Fynn (2009) 8.50

1 b Figi Fridolin (2008) 8.50
o Sutter Flavio (2008) 8.50

1 c Eggenberger Johannes (2009) 8.50
o Meier Vincenz (2009) 8.50

1 d Buschor Silvio (2009) 8.50
o Stocker This (2009) 8.50

1 e Britt Pirmin (2009) 8.50
o Krieg Cyrill (2009) 8.50

1 Bohl Nico (2008) 8.50
o Giger Linus (2008) 8.50

1 Ambühl Simon (2008) 8.50
o Meister Thomas (2008) 8.50

Jahrgang 2010-2011
1 a Steinauer Silvan (2010) 10.00

+ Schnyder Jan (2010) 10.00

 
1 b Steinauer Jonas (2011) 10.00

+ Wohlgensinger Ueli (2011) 10.00

 
1 Rusterholz Philipp (2010) 10.00

+ Raschle Patrick (2010) 10.00

1 Kobler Roman (2011) 10.00
+ Röllin Juri (2011) 10.00

1 Forrer Tobias (2010) 10.00
+ Zünd Gian (2010) 10.00

1 Ender Evan (2011) 10.00
+ Iten Urs (2011) 10.00

1 a Zaugg Andrin (2010) 9.75
+ Bohl Dario (2010) 9.75

1 b Wüst Jorin (2010) 9.75
+ Betschart Nik (2010) 9.75

1 Sutter Kevin (2010) 9.75
+ Mächler Severin (2010) 9.75

1 Nauer Michael (2011) 9.75
+ Zahner Marius (2011) 9.75

1 Bleicher Linus (2010) 9.75
+ Bleiker Alex (2010) 9.75

1 Staub Kevin (2011) 9.00
- Meier Silvan (2010) 9.00

1 a Müller Luca (2011) 9.00
- Meier Adrian (2010) 9.00

1 b Meier Silvan (2010) 9.00
- Staub Kevin (2011) 9.00

1 c Meier Adrian (2010) 9.00
- Müller Luca (2011) 9.00

1 a Steiner Mathias (2010) 8.75
- Höhener Philipp (2010) 8.75

1 b Stachel Ronny (2011) 8.75
- Egli Kevin (2011) 8.75

1 Mattle Leon (2011) 8.75
- Halbheer Roman (2011) 8.75

1 Köpfli Quirin (2011) 8.75
- Buschor Jan (2011) 8.75

1 a Höhener Philipp (2010) 8.75
- Steiner Mathias (2010) 8.75

1 b Haug Sven (2010) 8.75
- Gysel Gian (2010) 8.75

1 c Halbheer Roman (2011) 8.75
- Mattle Leon (2011) 8.75

1 d Gysel Gian (2010) 8.75
- Haug Sven (2010) 8.75

1 Egli Kevin (2011) 8.75
- Stachel Ronny (2011) 8.75

1 Buschor Jan (2011) 8.75
- Köpfli Quirin (2011) 8.75

1 Zünd Gian (2010) 8.50
o Forrer Tobias (2010) 8.50

1 a Zahner Marius (2011) 8.50
o Nauer Michael (2011) 8.50

1 b Wohlgensinger Ueli (2011) 8.50
o Steinauer Jonas (2011) 8.50

1 a Schnyder Jan (2010) 8.50
o Steinauer Silvan (2010) 8.50

1 b Schatt Nino (2011) 8.50
o Röllin Juri (2011) 8.50

1 a Röllin Juri (2011) 8.50
o Kobler Roman (2011) 8.50

1 b Raschle Patrick (2010) 8.50
o Rusterholz Philipp (2010) 8.50

1 Mächler Severin (2010) 8.50
o Sutter Kevin (2010) 8.50

1 Iten Urs (2011) 8.50
o Ender Evan (2011) 8.50

1 a Bohl Dario (2010) 8.50
o Zaugg Andrin (2010) 8.50

1 b Bleiker Alex (2010) 8.50
o Bleicher Linus (2010) 8.50

1 Betschart Nik (2010) 8.50
o Wüst Jorin (2010) 8.50


